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1999 Saxon Mountain Hill Climb
June 30, 1999

Saxon Mountain - Georgetown, Colorado

15 Miles (3300' Elevation Gain)

15 MILE OVERALL RESULTS

Name
Steffan Freeman
Tim Geldean
William Wyckoff
Terry Wheeler
Andrew Burns
Dave Owens
George Huner
Sean Corrigan
Derrick Huner
Bob Caillouette
Carl Calvert
Christie Aschwanden
David Cunningham
Kari Fraser
Dave Schmaltz
Jim Romero
Matthew Watts
Colin Mitchell
Jonathan Hunt
Kirke Adamson
Jim Quinn
Keith Schoepflin
Ed Quesada
Ira Robinson
Snake Senatore
Brian Chandler
Patricia Moore
Darren Blackett
Norm Creel
Rick Trujillo
Mark Malone
Vici Dehann
Cindy Beyer-Ulrich
Jack Menard
Anne Watts
Wayne Frohring
Evan Sanders

Sex
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Age

21
30
34
36
25
40
42
18
18
44
33
27
38
32
49
59
42
49
26
32
34
40
43
58
45
49
36
33
50
43
60
64
38
49
43
54
34

Time
1:50:30
1:54:36
2:03:01
2:05:14
2:12:41
2:13:52
2:27:13
2:31:14
2:31:14
2:31:42
2:32:36
2:33:39
2:33:44
2:35:48
2:37:11
2:38:51
2:39:44
2:39:46
2:43:17
2:43:28
2:44:31
2:45:47
2:47:05
2:57:52
2:58:42
3:03:53
3:09:44
3:09:44
3:10:37
3:12:34
3:24:00
3:24:14
3:29:46
3:43:44
3:55:36
4:12:07
4:16:36

Pace
0:07:22
0:07:38
0:08:12
0:08:21
0:08:51
0:08:55
0:09:49
0:10:05
0:10:05
0:10:07
0:10:10
0:10:15
0:10:15
0:10:23
0:10:29
0:10:35
0:10:39
0:10:39
0:10:53
0:10:54
0:10:58
0:11:03
0:11:08
0:11:51
0:11:55
0:12:16
0:12:39
0:12:39
0:12:42
0:12:50
0:13:36
0:13:37
0:13:59
0:14:55
0:15:42
0:16:48
0:17:06



